

	
	Mammals
	Birds
	Reptiles
	Amphibians
	Total

	Brazil
	648
	1,810
	149
	836
	3,443

	DRC
	430
	1,106
	65
	221
	1,822

	Madagascar
	239
	246
	390
	311
	1,186

	Indonesia
	670
	1,709
	412
	365
	3,156

	Total
	1,987
	4,871
	1,016
	1,733
	9,607

	World
	5,466
	11,121
	5,473
	6,533
	28,593

	% of World
	36
	44
	19
	27
	34
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